
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samantha Allen - (552017) - Thanet Swim Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.45 472 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

29.74 458 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

30.03 445 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

30.13 440 H 07/06/15 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

30.17 439 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3

30.22 436 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

30.39 429 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

30.39 429 H 13/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

30.49 425 H 03/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

30.79 413 H 14/09/13 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

31.06 402 H 05/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

31.34 391 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

31.86 372 H 09/01/13 Thanet SC County Qualifier Ramsgate Thanet Swim 4

32.58 348 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Thanet Swim 3

33.41 323 H 15/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

36.30 252 H 25/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Thanet Swim 4

36.62 245 F 25/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Thanet Swim 4

37.92 221 H 08/01/11 Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

38.30 214  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

38.77 206 H 02/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

39.09 201 H 14/11/10 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 4

39.11 201 F 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4

39.60 194 H 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4

40.50 181 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

42.81 153 H 03/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

43.26 148 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.17 439 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3

30.03 445 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

29.74 458 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

30.49 425 H 03/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
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29.45 472 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

30.39 429 H 13/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

30.39 429 H 01/03/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

31.06 402 H 05/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

30.79 413 H 14/09/13 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

31.34 391 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

31.86 372 H 09/01/13 Thanet SC County Qualifier Ramsgate Thanet Swim 4

32.58 348 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Thanet Swim 3

33.41 323 H 15/09/12 Thanet Club Championships Thanet Thanet Swim 4

36.62 245 F 25/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Thanet Swim 4

36.30 252 H 25/06/11 White Cliffs Invitation Meet Dover Thanet Swim 4

38.30 214  02/04/11 City of Canterbury Open Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

37.92 221 H 08/01/11 Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

39.09 201 H 14/11/10 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 4

38.77 206 H 02/10/10 East Invicta 2010 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

39.11 201 F 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4

39.60 194 H 27/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4

40.50 181 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

43.26 148 H 06/12/09 Thanet SC Winter Meet Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

42.81 153 H 03/10/09 East Invicta 2009 Champs Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
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